
21B
21A

Gate 21C–D

Gate 20A–B

Ankomsthall / Baggage claim

Gate 19A–B Gate 17 Gate 16Gate 18A-H

Bussgate 10-11

Gate 15 Gate 14 Gate 13

Gate 12

Butiker
Shops

Swedish Gift Shop Duty Free Store Express

Sneaky Steve Duty Free Store

Fashion Pressbyrån

Pocket Shop Victoria’s Secret

Pressbyrån Capi Electronics

1

7

5

2

8

6

3

94

10

Restauranger, Barer, Caféer
Restaurants, Bars, Coffeeshops

Food Market Good to Go

Deli

Espresso House

Espresso House

Schrimshaw Bar

Joe & The Juice

O’Learys

11

15

12

16

13

17

14

Service
Services

Säkerhetskontroll / Security Control

SAS Lounge 

Menzies Lounge

Passkontroll / Passport Control

Forex Bank

Malmö Aviation Lounge

18

21

19

20

Mötesplats / Meeting Point

Information / Information 

Säkerhetskontroll / Security Control

Lounge / Lounge

Toalett / Toilet

Handikapptoalett / Disabled Toilet

Rökning tillåten endast på markerade platser           
Smoking is only allowed on marked places

Lekplats / Children´s Playroom

Efter säkerhetskontrollen
After the Security Control

22

23
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